Check#
14333
14334
14335
14335
14335
14335
14335
14336
14337
14337
14337
14338
14339
14339
14339
14340
14340
14340
14340
14340
14340
14340
14341
14342
14342
14342
14342
14343
14344
14345
14345

Date
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23

Vendor

Anderson Julian & Hull

C & M LUMBER COMPANY
CITY OF RIGGINS

CITY OF RIGGINS

CITY OF RIGGINS

CITY OF RIGGINS

CITY OF RIGGINS
COMPUNET INC.
NorthWest

NorthWest

NorthWest

SHAMROCK FOODS
HERFF JONES

HERFF JONES

HERFF JONES

IDAHO POWER

IDAHO POWER

IDAHO POWER

IDAHO POWER

IDAHO POWER

IDAHO POWER

IDAHO POWER

RICOH USA INC.
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES
NORCO INC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
SIMONSON TRISHA
SIMONSON TRISHA

Address Description
Boise ID 83707-7426 Legal Fee
NEW MEADOWS ID 8 SOB Maintenance
RIGGINS ID 83549  RES sewer
RIGGINS ID 83549  RES water
RIGGINS ID 83549  HS sewer
RIGGINS ID 83549  HS sanitation
RIGGINS ID 83549  HS water
SEATTLE WA 98124-f January Charges
Emmett ID 83617 Commodities
Emmett ID 83617 Commodities
Emmett ID 83617 Commodities
SEATTLE WA 98124-1Food
Chicago IL 60693-929. Covers
Chicago IL 60693-929: Cover
Chicago IL 60693-929: Diplomas
CAROL STREAM IL 6/ RES pump
CAROL STREAM IL 6( RES

CAROL STREAM IL 6( ASK(L/C)
CAROL STREAM IL 6( ASK(OLD)
CAROL STREAM IL 6/ FB Lts
CAROL STREAM IL 6( HS pump
CAROL STREAM IL 6(HS

DALLAS TX 75265-00 Copiers
PASADENA CA 91110 Milk
PASADENA CA 91110 Milk
PASADENA CA 91110 Milk
PASADENA CA 91110 Milk

BOISE ID 83715 CTE / AG / Supplies

Philadelphia PA 19182 HS Supplies
RIGGINS ID 83549  Hotel
RIGGINS ID 83549 Hotel - 2 nts

Amount
156
26.47
139.5
52
124
618.23
52
175
469.65
38.34
191.6
5406.7
95.15
29.74
56.64
5.16
616.11
328.21
490.82
5.16
5.16
5090.06
331.65
117.37
89.38
119.16
116.77
106.71
69.98
144.72
389.55



14346
14346
14347
14347
14348
14349
14349
14350
14351
14352
14353
14353
14353
14354
14354
14355
14356
14357
14357
14358
14359
14360
14361
14362
14363
14364
14365
14365
14366
14392
14392

03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/23/23
03/23/23

STATE DEPT OF EDUCATIC BOISE ID 83720-0027 Bruce Bovey
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATIC BOISE ID 83720-0027 Sarah Bovey
Philadelphia PA 19101 RES Supplies
Philadelphia PA 19101 RES Supplies

Quill
Quill
HOLLON HAULIN

RIGGINS D 83549

IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING BOISE ID 83707
IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING BOISE ID 83707
Knoxville TN 37995-81 Voice

ENA Services

Galli Elizabeth

Salmon River Electric
Brawny Mechanics & More
Brawny Mechanics & More
Brawny Mechanics & More
Home Depot Pro

Home Depot Pro

Ziply Fiber

Savvas Learning Co LLC
Banez Conrad

Banez Conrad

Bluum of Texas LLC
Bovey Sarah

Thompson Megan

Big River Pump Company
Allred Jayce

Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
White Bird 1D 83554
White Bird ID 83554
White Bird 1D 83554

Small Bus Repair
21 Classes
1 Class

Training

SOB Maintenance
Bus 5 Repair

Bus 6 Repair

Bus 20 Repair

Dallas TX 75284-4727 Custodial Supplies
Dallas TX 75284-4727 Custodial Supplies
Cincinnati OH 45263-¢ Phone / E- Rate
Atlanta GA 30384-949 HS Curriculum

Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Phoenix AZ 85040
Lucile ID 83542
Riggins D 83549
Pollock 1D 83547
Riggins 1D 83549

Schlager Zimmerman Archite Weiser ID 83672

Concrete Evolutions LLC

McCall ID 83638

| Love This Life Foundation Meridian ID 83642
| Love This Life Foundation Meridian ID 83642

Bluum of Texas LLC

Phoenix AZ 85040

AFD / Supplies

PST Software License
Installation of Cameras
Pmt In Lieu of Bus / Februa
RES Supplies

RES / Pipes / Fittings
Travel / 6 Round Trips to NI
Roof Architects

Dig Trench / Gym Floor
110 - Journals

125 - Bracelets

2 Dell Precesions

OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE ID 83720-0035 REGENCE BLUE SHIELD -
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023

28.25
28.25
26.59
50.38
2378.4
1575
75
682.81
219.83
1415
363.85
929.5
221.51
1610.09
72.18
247
643.1
594.64
69
5421.79
146.88
43.43
4120
214.2
19887.5
4200
495
62.5
2591
1906.43
444 .45



14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14392
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393

03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23

OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSUR BOISE

ID 83720-0035 MSB - 032023

ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023

ID 83720-0035 REGENCE 100%EMPLOYI

ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023

ID 83720-0035 REGENCE BLUE SHIELD -

ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023
ID 83720-0035 REGENCE - 032023

PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT

EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
PERSI - 032023

EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS

655.84
514.92
514.92
957.82
2358.48
7435.42
4895.2
1041.66
770.96
1041.66
3076.71
2083.32
878.13
675.99
956.23
328.04
3455.77
3543.54
668.22
589.87
52.7
259.97
259.97
329.01
150.19
787.33
601.44
546.76
600.62
1086.41
251.55



14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14393
14394
14395
14396
14396
14397
14397
14397
14397
14397
14397
14397
14397
14397
14398
14399
14400
14400

03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23
03/23/23

PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
SEATTLE WA 98124-1Food
IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS / BOISE D 83707
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATICBOISE ID 83720-0027 Fred Taylor

STATE DEPT OF EDUCATICBOISE ID 83720-0027 Wade Henderson

SHAMROCK FOODS

UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
UMPQUA BANK
VICKY STEWART
FIDDLE CREEK
WEX BANK
WEX BANK

ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS

MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-
MO 63179-

EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS
EMPLOYER SHARE PERS

Day on the Hill / Trish

Surveymonkey
RES Supplies
Amazon Prime
HS Supplies
Science Supplies
RES Supplies
HS Supplies

HS Supplies

HS Supplies

NEW MEADOWS ID 8 Speech Therapist
LUCILE ID 83542
CAROL STREAM IL 6( Van / Small Bus
CAROL STREAM IL 6(Bus Fuel

SOB Maintenance

117.28
423.87
451.63
343.88
191.6
216.31
1518.26
200
28.25
28.25
276
90.67
14.99
90.9
186.87
26.58
34.8
308.73
158.88
1040
27
71.26
1783.86



